
Juniors & Cadettes

Group Statistics

Group: JuniorCadette

Avg Std DevMaxMinHeatsRacer Name Car#

Round: All

Aili H. 115 6 2.3073 2.2790 2.3240 0.0169

Annalyn R. 123 5 2.1842 2.1820 2.1860 0.0018

Ansley K. 112 6 2.4053 2.3920 2.4180 0.0100

Aubri K. 116 6 2.3792 2.3500 2.3910 0.0154

Ayva D. 131 6 2.3635 2.3450 2.3800 0.0155

Eden H. 122 6 2.2173 2.2060 2.2270 0.0085

Gamme E. 129 6 2.3257 2.2550 2.3560 0.0449

Haley E. 128 6 2.3378 2.2510 2.3980 0.0603

Josey L. 121 6 2.3123 2.2850 2.3470 0.0211

Julia M. 120 6 2.4712 2.4280 2.4950 0.0240

Kaia R. 111 6 2.2342 2.2200 2.2720 0.0195

Kelly R. 114 6 2.2070 2.1980 2.2140 0.0056

Kenzie K. 110 6 2.2933 2.2810 2.3040 0.0089

Leah K. 125 5 2.2856 2.2690 2.3000 0.0125

Lennon S. 130 6 2.2933 2.2350 2.3360 0.0443

Lilly H. 126 6 2.3387 2.3190 2.3590 0.0158

Lulu S. 124 6 2.2243 2.1940 2.2700 0.0280

Ruby W. 119 6 2.3196 2.3050 2.3380 0.0112

5/4/2019 Page 1 of 2 4:53 pm

Report created by: GrandPrix Race Manager, Version 9.0.1625.4
http://grandprix-software-central.com/gprm/



Group Statistics

119W., Ruby

124S., Lulu

130S., Lennon

114R., Kelly

111R., Kaia

123R., Annalyn

120M., Julia

121L., Josey

125K., Leah

110K., Kenzie

116K., Aubri

112K., Ansley

126H., Lilly

122H., Eden

115H., Aili

128E., Haley

129E., Gamme

131D., Ayva

Heats 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th DNF

6 0 0 1 2 2 1 0

6 0 1 2 2 1 0 0

6 2 0 0 1 2 1 0

6 0 2 1 3 0 0 0

6 3 1 2 0 0 0 0

6 0 1 0 0 3 2 0

6 0 0 0 0 2 4 0

6 0 0 0 0 4 2 0

6 0 1 2 2 1 0 0

6 0 2 2 0 1 0 1

6 0 0 2 4 0 0 0

6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0

6 5 0 0 0 0 0 1

6 1 3 1 1 0 0 0

6 5 1 0 0 0 0 0

6 1 1 2 2 0 0 0

6 1 4 1 0 0 0 0

6 0 1 2 1 2 0 0

Car#Racer Name
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